

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6385-6386 OF 2010  
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

SANJEEV KUMAR & ANR. ETC.  
 VERSUS  
 STATE OF UP & ORS. ETC.

Appellant (s)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay  
 WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2745 of 2011  
 Civil Appeal NO. 6727 of 2010

Date: 03/05/2011

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr./Ms. Anzu K. Varkey,Adv.  
 Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.  
 Mr. Ajay Kr. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.  
 Mr. Mukesh Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
 O R D E R

In all the case except C.A.No.2745/2011 both sides  
 granted last opportunity for filing their respective  
 statement of case.

In C.A. No.2745/2011 await return of notice of  
 respondent No. 1 to 4. Counsel for the appellant seeks  
 dasti notice in relation to respondent No. 1 to 4 through  
 the standing counsel. Granted. Take steps.

List the matters on 18.7.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
 Registrar