



(Office report for direction)

Date: 18/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit S., Adv.  
Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.  
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Kumar Misra, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Anuradha Dubey Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Tulika Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Jitendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, two weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the appellants to take steps for service of notice on respondent nos.3 and 4, failing which the appeal against them shall stand dismissed without further reference to the Court.

| (Sanjay Kumar) Court Master | (Indu Satija) |  
| | Court Master | |

(Signed Order is placed on the file)