

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33407/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/05/2014
in CMWP No. 28255/2014 passed by the High Court of Judicature at
Allahabad)

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR. PRATIMA MISHRA

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 15/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.P.N.Misra, Sr.Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.
Ms.Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.
Mr.Rajesh Maurya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E Rttar List along with C.A.No.6727 of 2010 (State of U
Pradesh & Anr. vs. Dr.Vishwajeet Singh).(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Satish Kumar Yadav
Date: 2014.12.15
16:34:40 IST
Reason: