

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No. 6385-6386/2010

SANJEEV KUMAR ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With application for stay and office report)

WITH C.A. No. 6727/2010

(With application for exemption from filing Official Translation
and application for stay and application for impleadment as
petitioner and Office Report for Direction)

SLP(C) No. 33407/2014

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 21/07/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, A.O.R.

Mr. C. D. Singh, A.O.R. [NP]

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Maurya, Adv.

Mr. Sandeepan Pathak, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, A.O.R.

Mr. C. D. Singh, A.O.R. [NP]

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Maurya, Adv.

Mr. Sandeepan Pathak, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, A.O.R.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters stand adjourned.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER