

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 6385-6386/2010

SANJEEV KUMAR ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for stay and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 6727/2010(With (With (With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and
appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for impleadment as petitioner and
Office Report for Direction)SLP(C) No. 33407/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 20/10/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Parties Mr. Sidharth Luthra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar,Adv.
Mr. Satynam T.Adv.Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.
Ms. Anzu K. Varkey,Adv.Mr. Ajay Kumar Mishra,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Anuradha D. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Anupam Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matters be listed in the third week of
November, 2016.

(Madhu Bala)
Court Master

(Madhu Narula)
Court Master